hot stuff

espresso
macchiato
long black
cappuccino
flat white
café latte

hot chocolate
chai latte

affogato

dairy favourites

iced coffee

iced chocolate

- milkshake

- thickshake

smoothies

reg

3.2

3.5

3.6

3.6

3.6

4.2

4.2

4.5

6.5

6.5

8.5

drinks

Irg milk menu
- full cream
- skim milk
4.5 - soy (vitasoy)
4.5 - lactose free
4.5 - almond milk
4.6 Extra's
4.5 - decaf
4.6 - double shot
- flavour
_ iced mocha 6.5
_ iced late 6.5

+.7

+.7

+.5

+.7

+.7

chocolate - strawberry - caramel

vanilla - lime - banana

_ banana - blueberry - honey - yoghurt - milk

_ mango - coconut - yoghurt - milk

mixed berry - ice cream - milk

godzilla - banana - ice cream - honey - double espresso

raspberry - mango - frozen yoghurt - tropical juice

tea drop - silk pyramid 4.0

- english breakfast

- earl grey

- peppermint

- chamomile

- honey dew green

- spring green

- lemon grass & ginger

- fruits of eden

super smoothies 9.5
lean & green

- cucumber - pineapple - kale - chia - coconut water
blue eyed girl

- banana - chia - blueberries - oats - almond milk
nutter

- banana - peanut butter - dates - almond milk

café mizzuna is now licensed

please see blackboard for range of beer & wine

café mizzuna

university of canberra

p: 62015610 / e: mizzunacatering@yahoo.com.au




